
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 35 X 18 X 5 IN

REF: SBFS-250411-1979001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 11APR25
ACTWGT: 27.56 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Maisie herbert
Maisie herbert

29 POWDER ST NW

(415) 419-8616
CONCORD NC 28025 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8804 7813 7876

     28025
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